
CITY DAY DATE TIME AGENCY LOCATION CONTACT PHONE EMAIL Est Attendees

Hartford Monday May 9, 2016 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM Office of the State Comptroller 55 Elm Street, Training Room 2nd floor Noel Pinnock 860-702-3329 Noel.Pinnock@ct.gov 500
Manchester Monday May 9, 2016 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM Manchester Community College Arts, Sciences & Technology building known as the tower, 1st flr of the Rostunda Desreen Petgrave 860-512-3615 dpetgrave@mcc.commnet.edu 150

Norwalk Tuesday May 10, 2016 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM Norwalk Community College 188 Richards Avenue, East Campus Atrium-A & B area Kimberly Bryant-Smith 203 857-6895 kbryant-smith@norwalk.edu 100
Stamford Tuesday May 10, 2016 1:30 PM - 3:00 PM Stamford Judicial Court House 123 Hoyt Street 4th FL Court Service Center Ann-Margaret Archer 203-965-5747 Ann-Margaret.Archer@jud.ct.gov 180

New Haven Tuesday May 10, 2016 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM DOT - District 3 140 Pond Lily Ave, 2nd Fl conference room Michele Joyce 203-389-3050 michele.joyce@ct.gov 150

New Haven Tuesday May 10, 2016 1:30 PM - 3:30 PM Southern Connecticut State University 345 Fitch Street, Michael J Adanti Student Center, Ballroom Francesca Poole 203-392-5059 poolef1@southernct.edu 150
New Britain Wednesday May 11, 2016 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM Central Connecticut State University 1615 Stanley Street, Marcus White Building Marcus White Living Room (2nd Flr) Mary Cavanaugh 860-832-1856 cavanaughm@ccsu.edu 100
Wethersfield Wednesday May 11, 2016 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Dept. Motor Vehicles 60 State St 2nd FL Multimedia Room Anthony Webb 860-263-5268 anthony.webb@ct.org 350

Enfield Thursday May 12, 2016 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM Asnuntuck Community College 170 Elm Street, Café II Cheryl Cyr 860-253-3045 ccyr@acc.commnet.edu 60
Windsor Locks Thursday May 12, 2016 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM CT Airport Authority Light Lane, Maintenance Facility, Bldg. 85-168 Carol Stewart 860-292-2055 cstewart@ctairports.org 140

Winsted Thursday May 12, 2016 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Northwestern CT Community College 2 Park Place East, Learning Resource Center Lower Level Draper Conf Ctr Rm 102 Erin Ransford 860-738-6324 eransford@nwcc.commnet.ed 70

Storrs Friday May 13, 2016 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM UConn Storrs 2110 Hillside Road, Student Union Ballroom Room 331 Susan Matthews 860-486-0411 susan.matthews@uconn.edu 300

Waterbury Friday May 13, 2016 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Naugatuck Valley Community College 750 Chase Parkway, Cafe West Jackie Swanson 203-575-8043 jswanson@nvcc.commnet.edu 100

Willimantic Monday May 16, 2016 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Eastern Connecticut State University 83 Windham Street, J Eugene Smith Library, Paul E Johnson Rm 204 LaShawn McBride 860-465-5220 mcbridel@easternct.edu 150

Danbury Tuesday May 17, 2016 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Western Connecticut State University 181 White Street, Warner Hall 1st floor Lobby Lisa Lengel 203-837-8666 lengell@wcsu.edu 100

Thomaston Tuesday May 17, 2016 1:30 PM - 3:30 PM DOT - District 4 359 South Main St. Large Conference Rm Jacqueline Ciampi 203-591-3641 jacqueline.ciampi@ct.gov 60
Farmington Wednesday May 18, 2016 9:00 AM - 3:30 PM UConn Health Center 263 Farmington Avenue, Rear Cafeteria in the Main Hospital Jessica Van Alstyne 860-679-3073 JVanAlstyne@uchc.edu 500
Hartford Wednesday May 18, 2016 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Legislative Management 300 Capitol Avenue, LOB 2nd Fl.Breakout Area, Atrium 2 Lisa Zaugg 860-240-0100 lisa.zaugg@cga.ct.gov 60

Bridgeport Thursday May 19, 2016 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM Fairfield Judicial District-Bridgeport 1061 Main Street, Room 208 Dave Sieputowski 203-631-6812 davesep@sbcglobal.net 50

Bridgeport Thursday May 19, 2016 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Housatonic Community College 900 Lafayette Blvd, Lafayette Hall Atrium Theresa Eisenbach 203-332-5013 Teisenbach@hcc.commnet.edu 50

Southbury Monday May 23, 2016 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM DDS West Region 1461 South Britain Road, Southbury Training School, Admin Bldg., Moser Library Catherine Cidela 203-574-8801 catherine.cidela@ct.gov 300
Hartford Tuesday May 24, 2016 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Dept. Social Srvcs./Dept. Revenue Srvcs./Hmld Sec 25 Sigourney St., Cafeteria back, mezzanine level Maria Lazarus 860-297-5706 maria.lazarus@po.state.ct.us 125

Hartford Tuesday May 24, 2016 1:30 PM - 3:30 PM DCF/DECD 505 Hudson St., 6th FL, Training Academy Kenneth Jewell 860-550-6520 Kenneth.Jewell@ct.gov 150

Hartford Wednesday May 25, 2016 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM DMHAS,OPM,DPH,DDS 470 Capitol Ave. Conference Rm C Gail MacDonald 860-509-7262 gail.macdonald@ct.gov 400
Hartford Wednesday May 25, 2016 1:30 PM - 3:30 PM DAS 165 Capitol Ave., Rooms G38 A&B Brenda Abele 860-713-5441 brenda.abele@ct.gov 200

Rocky Hill Thursday May 26, 2016 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM CHFA/CT Lottery Corp/Ct Innovations 999 West Street Lisa Bernier 860-571-4207 lisa.bernier@chfa.org 200

Middletown Thursday May 26, 2016 1:30 PM - 3:30 PM Dept Emergency Services/Public Protection 1111 Country Club Rd Rm 245 Mildred Mandry 860-685-8263 mildred.mandry@ct.gov 150-200
Newington Friday May 27, 2016 8:30 AM - 2:30 PM Dept. of Transportation - Central Office 2800 Berlin Tpke., Conf. Rm. A/B Lorraine Casparino 860-594-2356 lorraine.casparino@ct.gov 300

Wethersfield Tuesday May 31, 2016 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM Dept of Corrections 24 Wolcott Hill Rd. Central Office Lobby Diane Lester 860-692-6914 diane.lester@ct.gov 150

Hartford Tuesday May 31, 2016 1:30 PM - 3:30 PM Insurance, Banking Capital CC 153 Market St. 7th FL Rm 701(parking avail in the Morgan St Parking garage) Patricia Tiberio 860-297-3932 patricia.tiberio@ct.gov 160
Meriden Wednesday June 1, 2016 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM Dept Emergency Srvcs/Public Protection/Forensic 278 Colony St., Forensic Lab Building (green roof) Catherine (Katie) DeRoy 203-694-6525 catherine.deroy@ct.gov 100
Middletown Wednesday June 1, 2016 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM DMHAS Ct Valley Hospital 1000 Silver Street, Page Hall Solarium Cheryl Thompson 860-262-5867 cheryl.thompson@ct.gov 125

Hartford Friday June 3, 2016 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM BEST, CJIS, CORE, DAS, DORS, DRS, DSS, Aging 55 Farmington Avenue, Conference Room 1011 Kerri Versteeg 860-713-5746 Kerri.Versteeg@ct.gov 900

Norwich Friday June 3, 2016 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM DMHAS Southeast 401 W. Thames, Bldg 301, Multipurpose Rm Arnetia Douglas 860-859-4654 arnetia.douglas@ct.gov 225
Norwich Friday June 3, 2016 1:30 PM - 3:00 PM DOT - District 2 171 Salem Turnpike, District 2 Conference Room Ann Januszewski 860-823-3236 ann.januszewski@ct.gov 200
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